James Jones & Sons Ltd jamesjones.co.uk

Christina Curran
North Scotland Sales Support

Mosstodloch - 01343 821421 L . -
christina.curran@jamesjones.co.uk

Jilly Wentworth
Group Head of Sales

07734 977325
jillywentworth@jamesjones.co.uk  ~

. Graeme Robertson
Sales Executive - North Scotland
07977 283087
graeme.robertson@jamesjones.co.uk . Rhys Clyde
Sales Executive Scotland
07587 079129
rhys.clyde@jamesjones.co.uk

Mike Smith

National Accounts Manager
07990 040906
michael.j.smith@jamesjones.co.uk

David Turnbull

Regional Sales Manager (Scotland)
07977 283757
david.turnbull@jamesjones.co.uk

Mark Ford

Area Sales Manager - North England
07825 855663
mark.ford@jamesjones.co.uk

. Neil Stonehouse
Sales Executive - Northern Scotland
07442 572128
neil.stonehouse@jamesjones.co.uk

Andy Turner

Regional Sales Manager (North)
07341089464
andy.turner@taylormadetimber.co.uk

‘ Patrick Revell
Area Sales Manager - West/Central England
07885 459435
patrick.revell@jamesjones.co.uk .

Simon Dunmore

Regional Sales Manager (South)
07887 247564
simon.dunmore@jamesjones.co.uk

Barrington Douglas

Area Sales Manager - Yorkshire & Humberside
07795 165513
barrington.douglas@jamesjones.co.uk

‘ Michael Hardy
Area Sales Manager - East Central England
07919 043183

michael.hardy@jamesjones.co.uk . Andy Colenutt
Area Sales Manager - North West & Wales
07435 716432
andy.colenutt@jamesjones.co.uk

Larbert sales and admin - 01324 562241

Louise Love
Sales Administrator
louise.love@jamesjones.co.uk

Jennifer Learmonth
Senior Sales Administrator
jennifer.learmonth@jamesjones.co.uk

Wendy Donovan
Sales Office Admin Manager
wendy.donovan@jamesjones.co.uk

Kerry Webb
Sales Administrator
kerrywebb@jamesjones.co.uk

Hayley Anderson
Sales and Marketing Administrator
hayley.anderson@jamesjones.co.uk






